2025 National Target Championships (1440 Round)_- Day 1

18/11/2025 to 19/11/2025
DOS: Mark Newnham

Open Female Compound
1st Graham, Georgina
2nd Halimian, Vida

3rd Twining, Anna

4th Howden, Myfanwy
5th Kim, Yeji

6th Attard, Rebecca
7th Chambers, Rubie
8th Robertson, Vanessa
Open Female Longbow
1st Kowalczyk, Kinga
Open Male Recurve

1st Crawley, Jai

2nd Tyack, Ryan

3rd Jackson, Christopher
4th Kuhrau, Markus
5th Delos Reyes, Eduardo
6th Vasiliades, Giorgio
7th James, Mitchell
8th Potts, Alec

9th Demyan, Maged
10th  Tonizzo, Zachary
11th Elder., Robert

12th  LOBB, Hugo

13th  Womacks, Jordan
14th  Kyriazis, Nicholas
15th Howell, Ben

16th  Liu, Wei Hao

17th Brodie, Beau

18th Meagher, Will
19th Rowell, Corey

20th Kirk, Nathan

21st Sharma, Yash

22nd  Wu, Yinhao

23rd Searle, Noah

Open Male Barebow Recurve
1st Holmes, Judah
2nd Fisher, Michael

3rd Valian, Rayan

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

AA 50/1440

WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

Level: National (WA Registered)

Judge(s): Ryan Abbas, Stuart Atkins, Peter Coghlan, Alistair Duncan,

Michael Duncan, Alan Kemp, Mark Logan, Timothy Tse, Susanne

Womersley, Anabela da Silva Robertson
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102.1
101.4
100.9
98.7
94.2
92.5
819
794

0.0

100.3
96.8
92.9
924
89.8
88.3
87.4
85.0
83.4
82.3
80.7
80.6
79.9
779
76.0
75.9
70.5
67.6
66.9
63.2
59.7
56.4
54.2

724
67.6
66.8

1361
1358
1356
1346
1324
1315
1248
1229

331

1327
1308
1285
1282
1265
1254
1248
1230
1217
1208
1194
1193
1187
1169
1150
1149
1092
1057
1048
1000

950

901

865

1169
1121
1112
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4th
5th
6th
7th

Almario, Cirilo
Gooding, Ross
Sims, Adam

Green, Matthew

50+ Female Compound

1st
2nd
3rd

50+ Female Barebow Recurve

1st
2nd

Hyde, Fiona

Robinson, Katrina

Dunn, Melissa-Ann

McPhee, Colleen

Street, Julia

50+ Male Recurve

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

LeBrocg, Andrew
de Mello, Chris
Barnett, Michael
Millar, David

Passmore, Abe

60+ Female Compound

1st
2nd

60+ Female Barebow Recurve

1st

Cheras, Kerry

Hewlett, Bevelyn

Brimage, Cathey

60+ Male Recurve

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Barker, Malcolm
Opie, Greg
Caon, Daniel
Datu, Jel
Thomas, Rob W
Bessell, lan
Treeby, Milton

Burt, Michael

60+ Male Longbow

1st

Whiley, Gregor

70+ Male Recurve

1st
2nd

Cameron-Tucker, Rodney

Jordan, Christopher

70+ Male Longbow

1st

NOTES:

« Click on the event name to view all flights as recorded
« Click on an individual score to see that archer's scoresheet
« Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.

Girard, Kevin James

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

AA 50/1440
AA 50/1440

AA 50/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

AA 50/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

AA 50/1440
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66.2

62.5
61.2

93.0
90.6
82.5

472
429

80.0
76.9
74.1
72.8
53.6

74.1
72.8

73.8
70.1
66.8
66.6
66.4
66.0
62.7
493

62.0
57.8

19.4

1105
1074
1062
1045

1351
1340
1297

944
875

1234
1209
1185
1173

939

1312
1305

1258

1238
1209
1180
1178
1176
1172
1140

975

897

1133
1087

662
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2025 National Target Championships (1440 Round)_- Day 2

18/11/2025 to 19/11/2025

DOS: Mark Newton

Open Female Recurve

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Open Female Barebow Recurve

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Feeney, Alexandra
Paeglis, Laura
Grzemski, Imogen
Denier, Megan
Kecskes, Maja
Haywood, Sarah
West, Gabrielle
Trezise, Laura
Cheah, Chevyone
Kennedy, Celeste
Prasad, Chaandvi
Jones, Rebecca
Cain, Keeley
Muller, AmberLeigh
Godyn, Kinga
Oktrininda, Imalia
Li, Qi

Denman, Sarah
Zanetti, Liz
Pallhorn, Stephanie
Gundersen, Isabelle
Ng, Hayley
Blatcher, Sophie

Fairweather, Nicky
fryz B, Katskin
Marquardt, Michelle
Bryen, Tracy
Rieckmann, Marianne
Kvan, Anastasia
Cartwright, Stacy

Chantler, Regine

Open Male Compound

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Milne, Jonathon
Rowley, Nathan
Mahon, Joshua

Wildman, Bailey

Hawes, Brandon

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440

Level: National (WA Registered)

Judge(s): Ryan Abbas, Peter Coghlan, Alistair Duncan, Michael

Duncan, Alan Kemp, Mark Logan, Timothy Tse, Susanne Womersley,

Anabela da Silva Robertson
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91.7
87.2
85.6
853
84.3
78.0
715
743
73.6
70.6
70.0
69.8
69.6
67.4
67.0
61.6
60.8
57.9
50.9
50.1
479
45.6
396

63.9
57.9
554
533
51.2
48.6
47.6
46.5

116.4
112.6
112.3
1123
109.3

1311
1284
1274
1272
1265
1218
1214
1186
1180
1152
1146
1143
1141
1118
1114
1051
1040
1002

898

884

849

810

703

1152
1088
1058
1031
1003
965
950
934

1391
1379
1378
1378
1367
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6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Neve, Harry
Gay, Mathew

King, Jarrah

Chambers-McLean, Jack

Thornycroft, Alban
Sami, Alex

Liu, Jersey

Angus, Adrian
Sun, Ken

Knox, Harry

Ho, Vincent
Bettens, Riley
Aslanidis, Carmelo

Hadfield, Bryn

50+ Female Recurve

1st
2nd
3rd

Charaf, Linda
Shields, Natalie

Horn, Narelle

50+ Male Compound

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

50+ Male Barebow Recurve

1st
2nd
3rd

Teelow, Daniel
Robinson, Garry
Elavia, Farhad

Lim, Jeffrey

Burban, Mark
Hellyer, Michael

Addison, Matt

60+ Female Recurve

1st
2nd

Barclay, Fiona

White, Antoinette

60+ Male Compound

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

60+ Male Barebow Recurve

1st
2nd
3rd

Tyack, Colin
Giulieri, David
Roberts, Tim
Muscat, Charlie
Rubins, Andrew

Gardiner, Scott

Renwick, Martin
Foster, Simon

Sudario, Felix

70+ Male Compound

1st
2nd
3rd

Park, James
Cameron, Malcolm

Hellyer, Terry

WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440
WA 90/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440
WA 70/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

AA 50/1440
AA 50/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440

WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
WA 60/1440
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104.3
102.8
102.8
100.5
99.2
99.2
94.7
0.0

741
65.9
52.0

104.9
100.5
88.7
84.6

56.8
54.9
24.2

66.0
455

101.9
95.5
85.2
81.7
77.0
75.8

60.8
493
42.7

101.3
82.7
70.0

1362
1357
1356
1354
1352
1348
1346
1339
1339
1328
1321
1321
1296

1240
171
1013

1372
1354
1293
1267

1075
1051
538

1262
1072

1386
1362
1312
1292
1261
1253

1120
975
873

1384
1298
1208
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NOTES:
« Click on the event name to view all flights as recorded
« Click on an individual score to see that archer's scoresheet
« Scores shown in red indicate the archer's scoresheet has an error or is invalid. The scores displayed on this page are the valid scores that can be claimed by the archer.
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